










Show #31725: Spring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show  (3/17/2025-3/23/2025)

113. NRCHA CAIBX: CRCHA Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 716 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake 291.50 McKinley Blake

2T 699 CR Tuff Guns N Roses Amber Stice 286.50 SB Legacy Ranch, LLC

2T 499 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 286.50 Craig & Alison Young

4 493 YourGunnaLoveMe Melissa Sullivan 285.50 Vickie A Compton

5 749 Reykin In Nickles Casey Temple 282.00 Casey Temple

6 575 Cats Gone Rogue Deanna Johnson 280.00 Terry & Deanna Johnson

7 480 Champagn Dreamz Alison Heupel 277.50 Paula Heupel

8 544 Gettin Arround Suzette Overgaag 262.00 Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag

9T 636 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 260.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

9T 506 Cowgirl Starlite Debbie Frank 260.50 Debbie Frank

11 405 Boonlight Roan Bar Sheila Nash 259.00 Sheila Nash

12 402 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Danielle Manda 258.00 Gerrica Danielle Manda





Show #31725: Spring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show  (3/17/2025-3/23/2025)

118. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 515 KK Sugar Twist Joel J. Jewett 288.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses$375.00

2 465 Keltic Kat Deah M. Hessian-Ruple 287.00 Deah M. Hessian-Ruple$300.00

3 712 Caliglo Cat Alisha Taff 286.50 Alisha Taff$225.00

4 457 Im Ichin To Smoke Jennifer Jean Kelly 282.50 Jennifer Jean Kelly$180.00

5 653 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid S. Vangelos 282.00 Ingrid S. Vangelos$150.00

6 498 Keepin My Style Kelly Maureen Dixon 281.50 H Oliver Or Kelly M Dixon$120.00

7 590 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 281.00 Gerry And Liz Hudson$90.00

8 575 Cats Gone Rogue Deanna Johnson 280.00 Terry & Deanna Johnson$60.00

9T 579 Call Me Layla Gary McManus 278.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus

9T 424 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 278.00 Greg & Cheri Barnes

11 598 BetYourBottomDollar Gwendolyn R. Parsons 276.50 Gwendolyn R. Parsons

12 445 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo 275.50 Cynthia Capetillo

13 446 Outta Tune Mary A. Nelson 273.50 Mary A. Nelson

14T 404 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 273.00 Sherri/ Angelo Greco

14T 460 Smooth Talkin Atmas Becky Stockett 273.00 Becky Stockett

16T 444 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 271.50 Cynthia Capetillo

16T 534 Hickory Holly Heart Lauren M. Boychuk 271.50 Lauren M. Boychuk

18 494 CR Lookout Tuff Shannon Goldwater 268.50 Shannon Goldwater

19 618 Smokin Smart Cat Annie Schobel 263.00 Walt & Annie Schobel

20 544 Gettin Arround Suzette Overgaag 262.00 Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag

21 636 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 260.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

22 405 Boonlight Roan Bar Sheila Nash 259.00 Sheila Nash

23 514 SJR Katmandoo Joel J. Jewett 256.50 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

24 441 Im Docin Your Checks Stephanie Munzinger 249.00 Stephanie Munzinger

25 698 Roanan Lisa Rehberger 136.50 Lisa Rehberger

26 466 Bet On The Mick Deah M. Hessian-Ruple 136.00 Deah M. Hessian-Ruple

NP 674 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta E. Showalter 0.00 John E. Showalter

NP 706 Metallic June Bug Kelly Maureen Dixon 0.00 Kelly Maureen Dixon



Show #31725: Spring Classic Derby Spectacular & Show  (3/17/2025-3/23/2025)

119. NRCHA CASBX: CRCHA Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 515 KK Sugar Twist Joel J. Jewett 288.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

2 575 Cats Gone Rogue Deanna Johnson 280.00 Terry & Deanna Johnson

3 424 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 278.00 Greg & Cheri Barnes

4 445 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo 275.50 Cynthia Capetillo

5 404 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 273.00 Sherri/ Angelo Greco

6 444 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 271.50 Cynthia Capetillo

7 747 Im Smooth N Smart Tracey Sullivan 270.00 Tracey Sullivan

8 451 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 266.00 Melissa Alvarez

9 618 Smokin Smart Cat Annie Schobel 263.00 Walt & Annie Schobel

10 544 Gettin Arround Suzette Overgaag 262.00 Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag

11 636 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 260.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

12 405 Boonlight Roan Bar Sheila Nash 259.00 Sheila Nash

13 503 Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker 257.50 Jennifer Hooker

14 514 SJR Katmandoo Joel J. Jewett 256.50 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

15 441 Im Docin Your Checks Stephanie Munzinger 249.00 Stephanie Munzinger

NP 674 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta E. Showalter 0.00 John E. Showalter


























































